FARIFF SCHEDULE DOCKET NO: W-02312A-06-0211 **DECISION NO. 68921**

ORIGINAL: HALCYON ACRES ANNEX ; EFFECTIVE: Nove



C LINE & MI	50T	
ble pursuant	to A.A.C. R14-2-40-5)	501
METER	CILADOD	

		DATE LA CE	A ANALIA OF THE	AT TO A LABORAL	TITOTIC	JIMAINO.	<u> </u>	
MONTHLY USAGE CHARGES		(Refundable pursuant to A.A.C. R14-2-40-5)						501
METER CHARGE			METER	CHARGE		-		
5/8 X 3/4" \$	14.00		5/8 X 3/4"	\$400.00				
3/4" \$	21.00		3/4"	\$475.00				
1" \$	35.00		1"	\$550.00				
1 1/2" \$	52.50		1 1/2"	\$775.00				
2" \$	70.00		2"	\$1,375.00				
3" \$1	12.00		3"	\$1,975.00				
4" \$2	10.00		4"	\$3,040.00				
5" \$3:	50.00		6"	\$5,635.00				
6" \$7!	00.00							
COMMODITY C	HARGE PER 1,000 GALLONS							
TIER ONE -	0 TO 4,000 GALLONS	- \$1.75						
TIER TWO -	4,001 TO 12,000 GALLONS	\$2.30						
TIER THREE -	OVER 12,000 GALLONS	\$2.80						
BULK WATER - PER 1,000 GALLON:		\$2.80			•			
SERVICE CHARG	GES:							
ESTABLISHMENT			\$35.00		₽≥	~		
ESTABLISHMENT(AFTER HOURS)			\$40.00		000	2006 OCT	Z)	
RECONNECTION(DELINQUENT)			\$40.00		E S	8	FYT	Ţ.
METER TEST(IF CORRECT)			\$45.00		CORP COMMISSION		CEIVED	.16
DEPOSIT			Per Rule *		그걸	1310	\Box	4
DEPOSIT INTEREST			0.5%/mo.		ÿ≢	TI	<	. 1
REESTABLISHMENT (Within 12 Months)		Per Rule **		SS	ښ	Ш		
NSF CHECK			\$25.00		200		O	.2
DEFERRED PAYMENT			Per Rule ***		· 2	34		i. S
METER REREAD (IF CORRECT)		\$15.00				Cami	miceinn	
LATE FEE			1.5%/mo.		Ańzor	a Corpor	ration Comm	ED
MONTHLY SERVICE CHARGE FOR FIRE SPRINKLER		ER	_		L			
	4" OR SMALLER ****		-			OCT	1 3 2006	
6"	***							1
8"	***				DO	OCKETEL) BY	
4.041							11/1	1 <i>7 1</i>

8" 10" LARGER THAN 10"

Per Commission rule A.A.C. R-14-2-403(B)

- ** Months off the system time the monthly minimum per Commission rule A.A.C. R-14-2-403(D)
- *** Per Commission rule A.A.C. R-14-2-409(G)
- **** 1.00% of monthly minimum for a comparable sized meter connection, but no less than \$5.00 per month. The Service Charge for Fire Sprinklers is only applicable for service lines separate and distinct from the primary water service line.

OTHER RATES AND CHARGES APPROVED BY ORDER:

IN ADDITION TO THE COLLECTION OF ITS REGULAR RATES AND CHARGES, THE COMPANY SHALL COLLECT FROM ITS CUSTOMERS THEIR PROPORTIONATE SHARE OF ANY PRIVILEGE, SALES OR USE TAX IN ACCORDANCE WITH R14-2-409.D.5.